94% at December 31, 2013 to 102.6% at September 30, 2014. Likewise, the one-year interest-sensitive gap as a
percentage of total assets changed to 1.32% at September 30, 2014 from -3.28% at December 31, 2013. The low level
of sensitivity reflects our continuing efforts to effectively manage interest rate risk.

Market risk is the risk of loss from adverse changes in market prices and rates. Our market risk arises primarily from
interest rate risk inherent in our lending, investing, and funding activities. To that end, we actively monitor and
manage our interest rate risk exposure. One measure, required to be performed by federal regulation, measures the
impact of an immediate change in interest rates in 100 basis point increments on the economic value of equity ratio.
The economic value of equity ratio is defined as the economic value of the estimated cash flows from assets and
liabilities as a percentage of economic value of cash flows from total assets.

Edgar Filing: WSFS FINANCIAL CORP - Form 10-Q

Table of Contents 83

46

Edgar Filing: WSFS FINANCIAL CORP - Form 10-Q

Table of Contents 84

Table of Contents

The table below shows the estimated impact of immediate changes in interest rates on our net interest margin and
economic value of equity ratio at the specified levels at September 30, 2014 and December 31, 2013:

September 30, 2014 December 31, 2013
% Change in
Interest
Rate

(Basis Points)

% Change in
Net Interest
Margin
(1)

Economic
Value of
Equity (2)

% Change in
Net

Interest
Margin (1)

Economic
Value of
Equity (2)

+300 6% 13.77% -1% 11.78%
+200 3% 13.83% -2% 11.97%
+100 -1% 13.67% -3% 12.13%

�  0% 13.53% �  % 12.25%
-100 -1% 12.85% -1% 11.92%
-200 (3) NMF NMF NMF NMF
-300 (3) NMF NMF NMF NMF

(1) The percentage difference between net interest margin in a stable interest rate environment and net interest
margin as projected under the various rate change environments.

(2) The economic value of equity ratio of the Company in a stable interest rate environment and the economic value
of equity ratio as projected under the various rate change environments.

(3) Sensitivity indicated by a decrease of 200 or 300 basis points is not deemed meaningful at September 30, 2014
given the low absolute level of interest rates at that time.

We also engage in other business activities that are sensitive to changes in interest rates. For example, mortgage